TELANGANA STATE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION :: HYDERABAD
TRAINED GRADUATE TEACHERS (SCIENCE) IN VARIOUS RESIDENTIAL

EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS SOCIETIES
NOTIFICATION NO.14/2017, Dt: 14/04/2017
(GENERAL RECRUITMENT)

SELECTION NOTIFICATION

It is hereby informed that on the basis of the Main Examination held on
30/08/2017 (Science) and subsequent Certificate Verification process held on
13/12/2017 at Sankethika Vidya Bhavan, Masab Tank, Hyderabad and on
09/03/2018,13/03/2018, 22/05/2018 and 30/05/2018 at TSPSC Office, Nampally,
Hyderabad for Direct Recruitment (General) to the post of Trained Graduate
Teachers (Science) in various Residential Educational Institutions Societies,
264 candidates with the following Hall Ticket Numbers have been provisionally
selected for appointment to the post of Trained Graduate Teachers (Science) in
various Residential Educational Institutions Societies Notification No0.14/2017, Dt:
14/04/2017. The selections are published here-with subject to the following
conditions.

1) That success in the Examination confers no right to appointment unless
the appointing authority is satisfied after such enquiry as the case may be
considered necessary that the candidate having regard to his/her
character and antecedents is suitable in all respects for appointment to
the service.

2) That the candidates are found physically fit for the post.

3) That the candidates should produce such original certificates as required
in accordance with the Rules / Notification.

If it comes to the notice of the Commission later that any candidate
furnished false information or the selection is not in order due to any act of
omission or Commission of any candidate then his/her provisional selection is
liable to be cancelled at any stage and they will forfeit all consequential benefits
including that of selection. Besides that, the Commission reserves the right to
take any action as it deems fit in the circumstances of the case, in terms of the
provisions as notified in TSPSC Rules of Procedure published in Telangana
State Gazette N0.60., Dt: 28/12/2015.

With this Notification of selection, the General Recruitment process
notified vide Notification N0.14/2017 for the post of Trained Graduate Teachers
(Science) in various Residential Educational Institutions Societies has been
finally concluded .

The selections are subject to the final outcome of W.P.s and other

cases pending, if any, before the Hon’ble High Courts of law. Two posts are kept
vacant in compliance with Hon’ble High Court Order in 7289 of 2018.

HALL TICKET NUMBERS

Main_htno Selservice  |Sel_zone 1714900045 TMREIS 6
1714900030 TTWREIS 5 1714900054 TMREIS 6
1714900036 TMREIS 6 1714900068 TMREIS 6
1714900038 TMREIS 6 1714900070 TMREIS 6
1714900039 TMREIS 5 1714900082 TMREIS 6

Page 10of4



TELANGANA STATE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION :: HYDERABAD

TRAINED GRADUATE TEACHERS (SCIENCE) IN VARIOUS RESIDENTIAL

1714900092
1714900100
1714900116
1714900124
1714900130
1714900131
1714900151
1714900158
1714900161
1714900170
1714900183
1714900194
1714900200
1714900208
1714900216
1714900217
1714900225
1714900226
1714900232
1714900261
1714900270
1714900274
1714900285
1714900317
1714900324
1714900331
1714900344
1714900355
1714900364
1714900366
1714900376
1714900389
1714900392
1714900395
1714900433
1714900435
1714900439
1714900447
1714900449
1714900458
1714900468
1714900471
1714900487
1714900493
1714900499
1714900504
1714900511

EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS SOCIETIES

NOTIFICATION NO.14/2017, Dt: 14/04/2017

TMREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
MJPTBCWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
MJPTBCWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS

(GENERAL RECRUITMENT)

ol oo oo ojojo ool ol oo o0l ool ol 0o 0o OO0 OO0 oo oo

1714900526
1714900528
1714900550
1714900557
1714900567
1714900589
1714900596
1714900628
1714900652
1714900688
1714900692
1714900703
1714900704
1714900718
1714900728
1714900757
1714900772
1714900773
1714900777
1714900784
1714900785
1714900789
1714900807
1714900823
1714900838
1714900855
1714900868
1714900874
1714900881
1714900892
1714900909
1714900912
1714900922
1714900927
1714900931
1714900932
1714900940
1714900947
1714900973
1714900979
1714901027
1714901036
1714901037
1714901061
1714901070
1714901073
1714901074

MJPTBCWREIS
MJPTBCWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
MJPTBCWREIS
MJPTBCWREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
MJPTBCWREIS
TTWREIS
MJPTBCWREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
MJPTBCWREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
MJPTBCWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS

oOolo oo oo oo gl g o oo o000 00 0o oo 0o o0 OO0 OO0 O O

Page 2 of 4



TELANGANA STATE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION :: HYDERABAD

TRAINED GRADUATE TEACHERS (SCIENCE) IN VARIOUS RESIDENTIAL

1714901088
1714901099
1714901130
1714901134
1714901152
1714901174
1714901194
1714901205
1714901221
1714901224
1714901272
1714901287
1714901289
1714901297
1714901301
1714901309
1714901323
1714901351
1714901354
1714901370
1714901389
1714901390
1714901413
1714901435
1714901438
1714901442
1714901453
1714901497
1714901503
1714901504
1714901514
1714901518
1714901562
1714901571
1714901576
1714901579
1714901583
1714901591
1714901595
1714901608
1714901616
1714901621
1714901635
1714901641
1714901662
1714901676
1714901677

EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS SOCIETIES

NOTIFICATION NO.14/2017, Dt: 14/04/2017

TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
MJPTBCWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
MJPTBCWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
MJPTBCWREIS

(GENERAL RECRUITMENT)

5
5
6
6
5
5
6
6
6
6
5
6
6
6
5
6
6
5
5
6
6
6
5
5
6
6
5
6
5
5
6
5
6
5
5
6
6
6
5
6
6
6
5
6
6
6
6

1714901680
1714901689
1714901693
1714901696
1714901703
1714901713
1714901720
1714901725
1714901738
1714901741
1714901752
1714901754
1714901765
1714901810
1714901814
1714901823
1714901824
1714901826
1714901828
1714901832
1714901841
1714901848
1714901903
1714901909
1714901911
1714901916
1714901918
1714901927
1714901939
1714901941
1714901946
1714901960
1714901969
1714901974
1714901975
1714901990
1714902033
1714902038
1714902041
1714902043
1714902053
1714902058
1714902091
1714902103
1714902104
1714902137
1714902147

TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
MJPTBCWREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
MJPTBCWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
MJPTBCWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
MJPTBCWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
MJPTBCWREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS

Ol 0o oojl0ol OO0 O 01O O/l OO0 OO0 OO0 OO OO0 OO0 U1l Ol Ol OO0 Ol OO 01 OO 01O O 01T O O

Page 3 of4



TELANGANA STATE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION :: HYDERABAD

TRAINED GRADUATE TEACHERS (SCIENCE) IN VARIOUS RESIDENTIAL

1714902154
1714902156
1714902170
1714902189
1714902191
1714902211
1714902218
1714902227
1714902229
1714902233
1714902255
1714902263
1714902264
1714902278
1714902287
1714902290
1714902306
1714902321
1714902329
1714902341
1714902377
1714902378
1714902428
1714902434
1714902449
1714902485
1714902491
1714902495
1714902521
1714902523
1714902531
1714902553
1714902569
1714902570
1714902573

EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS SOCIETIES

NOTIFICATION NO.14/2017, Dt: 14/04/2017

TMREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
MJPTBCWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
MJPTBCWREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TTWREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
MJPTBCWREIS
MJPTBCWREIS

((Number of candidates: 264))

(GENERAL RECRUITMENT)

6
5
6
6
5
6
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
6
6
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5

1714902587
1714902607
1714902664
1714902704
1714902759
1714902781
1714902795
1714902797
1714902800
1714902803
1714902812
1714902815
1714902825
1714902829
1714902841
1714902856
1714902857
1714902859
1714902877
1714902883
1714902888
1714902921
1714902926
1714902931
1714902938
1714902944
1714902945
1714902958
1714902960
1714902964
1714902983
1714903002

TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS

TTWREIS

TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS

TTWREIS

TMREIS
TMREIS
TMREIS

Note: 1) Two posts are kept unfilled as per the Hon'ble High Court orders.

HYDERABAD
Dt: 07/06/2018

Sd/-

g o/l oo O1lo Ol Ol OO0 OO0l glo ool OO0 OO0 01O OO 01 OO OO O O

SECRETARY

Page 4 of 4



