

TELANGANA STATE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION :: HYDERABAD
TRAINED GRADUATE TEACHERS (SCIENCE) IN VARIOUS RESIDENTIAL
EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS SOCIETIES
NOTIFICATION NO.14/2017, Dt: 14/04/2017
(GENERAL RECRUITMENT)

SELECTION NOTIFICATION

It is hereby informed that on the basis of the Main Examination held on 30/08/2017 (**Science**) and subsequent Certificate Verification process held on 13/12/2017 at Sankethika Vidya Bhavan, Masab Tank, Hyderabad and on 09/03/2018,13/03/2018, 22/05/2018 and 30/05/2018 at TSPSC Office, Nampally, Hyderabad for Direct Recruitment (General) to the post of Trained Graduate Teachers (**Science**) in various Residential Educational Institutions Societies, **264** candidates with the following Hall Ticket Numbers have been provisionally selected for appointment to the post of Trained Graduate Teachers (Science) in various Residential Educational Institutions Societies Notification No.14/2017, Dt: 14/04/2017. The selections are published here-with subject to the following conditions.

- 1) That success in the Examination confers no right to appointment unless the appointing authority is satisfied after such enquiry as the case may be considered necessary that the candidate having regard to his/her character and antecedents is suitable in all respects for appointment to the service.
- 2) That the candidates are found physically fit for the post.
- 3) That the candidates should produce such original certificates as required in accordance with the Rules / Notification.

If it comes to the notice of the Commission later that any candidate furnished false information or the selection is not in order due to any act of omission or Commission of any candidate then his/her provisional selection is liable to be cancelled at any stage and they will forfeit all consequential benefits including that of selection. Besides that, the Commission reserves the right to take any action as it deems fit in the circumstances of the case, in terms of the provisions as notified in TSPSC Rules of Procedure published in Telangana State Gazette No.60., Dt: 28/12/2015.

With this Notification of selection, the General Recruitment process notified vide Notification No.14/2017 for the post of Trained Graduate Teachers (**Science**) in various Residential Educational Institutions Societies has been finally concluded .

The selections are subject to the final outcome of W.P.s and other cases pending, if any, before the Hon'ble High Courts of law. Two posts are kept vacant in compliance with Hon'ble High Court Order in 7289 of 2018.

HALL TICKET NUMBERS

Main_htno	Selservice	Sel_zone
1714900030	TTWREIS	5
1714900036	TMREIS	6
1714900038	TMREIS	6
1714900039	TMREIS	5

1714900045	TMREIS	6
1714900054	TMREIS	6
1714900068	TMREIS	6
1714900070	TMREIS	6
1714900082	TMREIS	6

TELANGANA STATE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION :: HYDERABAD
TRAINED GRADUATE TEACHERS (SCIENCE) IN VARIOUS RESIDENTIAL
EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS SOCIETIES
NOTIFICATION NO.14/2017, Dt: 14/04/2017
(GENERAL RECRUITMENT)

1714900092	TMREIS	5
1714900100	TTWREIS	5
1714900116	TMREIS	5
1714900124	TTWREIS	6
1714900130	TMREIS	6
1714900131	TMREIS	6
1714900151	TMREIS	6
1714900158	TMREIS	6
1714900161	TREIS	6
1714900170	TMREIS	6
1714900183	TTWREIS	5
1714900194	TMREIS	6
1714900200	TMREIS	5
1714900208	TTWREIS	5
1714900216	TMREIS	6
1714900217	TTWREIS	5
1714900225	TMREIS	5
1714900226	TTWREIS	5
1714900232	TMREIS	6
1714900261	TTWREIS	5
1714900270	TTWREIS	6
1714900274	TMREIS	6
1714900285	MJPTBCWREIS	5
1714900317	TMREIS	5
1714900324	TMREIS	5
1714900331	TMREIS	6
1714900344	TMREIS	6
1714900355	TMREIS	6
1714900364	TTWREIS	5
1714900366	TMREIS	6
1714900376	TMREIS	5
1714900389	TMREIS	6
1714900392	TTWREIS	5
1714900395	TMREIS	6
1714900433	TMREIS	5
1714900435	TMREIS	5
1714900439	TMREIS	6
1714900447	TMREIS	5
1714900449	TMREIS	6
1714900458	TTWREIS	5
1714900468	TMREIS	6
1714900471	TMREIS	6
1714900487	MJPTBCWREIS	6
1714900493	TMREIS	6
1714900499	TMREIS	5
1714900504	TMREIS	5
1714900511	TMREIS	6

1714900526	MJPTBCWREIS	5
1714900528	MJPTBCWREIS	6
1714900550	TMREIS	6
1714900557	TMREIS	5
1714900567	MJPTBCWREIS	6
1714900589	MJPTBCWREIS	5
1714900596	TMREIS	5
1714900628	TTWREIS	5
1714900652	TMREIS	5
1714900688	TMREIS	6
1714900692	MJPTBCWREIS	6
1714900703	TTWREIS	5
1714900704	MJPTBCWREIS	6
1714900718	TMREIS	6
1714900728	TTWREIS	5
1714900757	TMREIS	6
1714900772	TMREIS	6
1714900773	TMREIS	6
1714900777	TTWREIS	5
1714900784	TTWREIS	5
1714900785	TMREIS	5
1714900789	TTWREIS	5
1714900807	TTWREIS	5
1714900823	TMREIS	5
1714900838	TMREIS	5
1714900855	TTWREIS	5
1714900868	TTWREIS	5
1714900874	TMREIS	6
1714900881	TTWREIS	5
1714900892	MJPTBCWREIS	6
1714900909	TMREIS	6
1714900912	TTWREIS	5
1714900922	TTWREIS	5
1714900927	TMREIS	5
1714900931	TMREIS	6
1714900932	TMREIS	5
1714900940	TMREIS	6
1714900947	TMREIS	6
1714900973	TMREIS	6
1714900979	TMREIS	6
1714901027	TTWREIS	6
1714901036	TMREIS	6
1714901037	MJPTBCWREIS	5
1714901061	TMREIS	5
1714901070	TMREIS	6
1714901073	TTWREIS	6
1714901074	TMREIS	6

TELANGANA STATE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION :: HYDERABAD
TRAINED GRADUATE TEACHERS (SCIENCE) IN VARIOUS RESIDENTIAL
EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS SOCIETIES
NOTIFICATION NO.14/2017, Dt: 14/04/2017
(GENERAL RECRUITMENT)

1714901088	TMREIS	5
1714901099	TMREIS	5
1714901130	TMREIS	6
1714901134	TTWREIS	6
1714901152	MJPTBCWREIS	5
1714901174	TMREIS	5
1714901194	TMREIS	6
1714901205	TTWREIS	6
1714901221	MJPTBCWREIS	6
1714901224	TMREIS	6
1714901272	TMREIS	5
1714901287	TTWREIS	6
1714901289	TMREIS	6
1714901297	TMREIS	6
1714901301	TMREIS	5
1714901309	TMREIS	6
1714901323	TTWREIS	6
1714901351	TTWREIS	5
1714901354	TMREIS	5
1714901370	TMREIS	6
1714901389	TMREIS	6
1714901390	TMREIS	6
1714901413	TMREIS	5
1714901435	TMREIS	5
1714901438	TMREIS	6
1714901442	TMREIS	6
1714901453	TTWREIS	5
1714901497	TMREIS	6
1714901503	TTWREIS	5
1714901504	TMREIS	5
1714901514	TMREIS	6
1714901518	TMREIS	5
1714901562	TTWREIS	6
1714901571	TTWREIS	5
1714901576	TMREIS	5
1714901579	TMREIS	6
1714901583	TMREIS	6
1714901591	TMREIS	6
1714901595	TTWREIS	5
1714901608	TMREIS	6
1714901616	TMREIS	6
1714901621	TMREIS	6
1714901635	TMREIS	5
1714901641	TMREIS	6
1714901662	TMREIS	6
1714901676	TMREIS	6
1714901677	MJPTBCWREIS	6

1714901680	TMREIS	6
1714901689	TMREIS	6
1714901693	TMREIS	5
1714901696	TMREIS	6
1714901703	TMREIS	6
1714901713	TMREIS	5
1714901720	TMREIS	6
1714901725	TMREIS	5
1714901738	TMREIS	6
1714901741	TMREIS	5
1714901752	MJPTBCWREIS	5
1714901754	TMREIS	6
1714901765	TTWREIS	6
1714901810	TMREIS	5
1714901814	MJPTBCWREIS	6
1714901823	TMREIS	6
1714901824	TMREIS	6
1714901826	TMREIS	6
1714901828	MJPTBCWREIS	5
1714901832	TMREIS	6
1714901841	TMREIS	6
1714901848	TMREIS	6
1714901903	TMREIS	6
1714901909	MJPTBCWREIS	6
1714901911	TMREIS	6
1714901916	TMREIS	6
1714901918	TMREIS	5
1714901927	TMREIS	6
1714901939	TTWREIS	5
1714901941	TMREIS	6
1714901946	TMREIS	6
1714901960	TMREIS	6
1714901969	TMREIS	6
1714901974	TMREIS	6
1714901975	TMREIS	6
1714901990	TTWREIS	6
1714902033	TTWREIS	5
1714902038	TMREIS	6
1714902041	MJPTBCWREIS	6
1714902043	TMREIS	5
1714902053	TTWREIS	5
1714902058	TTWREIS	5
1714902091	TMREIS	6
1714902103	TMREIS	6
1714902104	TMREIS	5
1714902137	TMREIS	6
1714902147	TMREIS	6

TELANGANA STATE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION :: HYDERABAD
TRAINED GRADUATE TEACHERS (SCIENCE) IN VARIOUS RESIDENTIAL
EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS SOCIETIES
NOTIFICATION NO.14/2017, Dt: 14/04/2017
(GENERAL RECRUITMENT)

1714902154	TMREIS	6
1714902156	TTWREIS	5
1714902170	TMREIS	6
1714902189	TMREIS	6
1714902191	TMREIS	5
1714902211	MJPTBCWREIS	6
1714902218	TMREIS	5
1714902227	TMREIS	5
1714902229	TMREIS	6
1714902233	TMREIS	6
1714902255	TMREIS	6
1714902263	TMREIS	6
1714902264	TMREIS	6
1714902278	TMREIS	6
1714902287	TMREIS	6
1714902290	TMREIS	6
1714902306	TMREIS	6
1714902321	TMREIS	6
1714902329	MJPTBCWREIS	5
1714902341	TTWREIS	5
1714902377	TMREIS	5
1714902378	TTWREIS	6
1714902428	TMREIS	6
1714902434	TMREIS	5
1714902449	TMREIS	5
1714902485	TTWREIS	5
1714902491	TMREIS	5
1714902495	TTWREIS	6
1714902521	TMREIS	6
1714902523	TMREIS	6
1714902531	TMREIS	6
1714902553	TMREIS	6
1714902569	TMREIS	6
1714902570	MJPTBCWREIS	5
1714902573	MJPTBCWREIS	5

1714902587	TMREIS	6
1714902607	TMREIS	6
1714902664	TMREIS	6
1714902704	TMREIS	6
1714902759	TMREIS	5
1714902781	TMREIS	6
1714902795	TMREIS	6
1714902797	TTWREIS	5
1714902800	TMREIS	5
1714902803	TMREIS	6
1714902812	TMREIS	6
1714902815	TMREIS	6
1714902825	TMREIS	5
1714902829	TMREIS	5
1714902841	TMREIS	5
1714902856	TMREIS	5
1714902857	TMREIS	6
1714902859	TMREIS	5
1714902877	TMREIS	6
1714902883	TMREIS	6
1714902888	TMREIS	6
1714902921	TMREIS	6
1714902926	TMREIS	6
1714902931	TMREIS	6
1714902938	TMREIS	5
1714902944	TMREIS	6
1714902945	TMREIS	5
1714902958	TMREIS	6
1714902960	TTWREIS	5
1714902964	TMREIS	6
1714902983	TMREIS	6
1714903002	TMREIS	5

((Number of candidates: 264))

Note: 1) Two posts are kept unfilled as per the Hon'ble High Court orders.

HYDERABAD
Dt: 07/06/2018

Sd/-
SECRETARY